B.Ed. Notice (Semester I) 

The Trainee students of B. Ed Semester -I (Session 2025-27) are hereby asked to fill in their forms for 

Semester I, CU Examination, from 22.01.2026 to 29.01.2026 during office hours. The students have to 

pay Rs.1320/- (One thousand three hundred twenty only) online individually as CU Examination Fees to 

fill up the aforesaid form. 

They are also informed that in case of failure of payment though online portal they should pay at the 

Central Bank of India, A/c No. 1028679050, IFSC: CBIN0280093, Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose